CHECKERS

Justrite Safety Group

MC Series Wheel Chocks

Checkers MC series heavy duty wheel chocks.
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Wheel Chocks -
MC Series Wheel Chocks

Checkers heavy duty MC series wheel chock is manufactured
with highly durable, lightweight polyurethane construction.
They are ideal for use with heavy equipment.

. Durable polyurethane construction is resistant to oils,
fuels, and solvents

o Larger base that makes them ideal for use with heavy
equipment

. Recessed carrying handle on the backside of the chock

. Light weight with tough urethane construction

. Specially designed for use with mine support

equipment such as lubrication trucks and heavy
maintenance vehicles.

Recommended use
. Indoor/Outdoor
. Heavy duty

Colors:
U Yellow

Sizes:

. 37cm x 63cm x 41cm
. 38.4cm x 38.1cm

o 45 x 38.7 x 25.4

. 56cm x 38cm x 27cm

Accessories:
o MC Series Mounting Bracket
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Wheel Chocks -
MC Series Wheel Chocks

General

Brand Checkers

Product Number MC3000

Product Family Wheel Chocks

Product Group Wheel Chocks

Product Name MC Series Wheel Chocks

Shipping Location Barendrecht 2992SB, NL, Broomfield, CO 80020, US
Usage Intensity Heavy duty

Sustainability

Reach Reach compliant (Registration, Evaluation, Authorization and Restriction of Chemicals).

Warranty 1

Technical Specifications

Material UV-stabilized polyurethane
Material Group Polyurethane
Process Injection Moulding
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MC Series - Yellow

P!

CMCS0005YL
MC3012
CMCS0003YL CMCSOOO4YL CMCS0002YL
MC3010 MC3011 MC3009
Art. nr. Art. Nr. Justrite US  Length (cm) Width (cm)
Ref (ERP)
CMCS0003YL  MC3010 45 39
CMCS0005YL  MC3012 56 38
CMCS0004YL  MC3011 63 37
CMCS0002YL  MC3009 38 38

Accessories

MC Series Mounting
Bracket
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45
56
63
28

Tire Diameter in CM

266.7
241

419.1
165.1

Weight in k

8.62
10.8
14.5
6.6
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