

MC Series Wheel Chocks

Checkers MC series heavy duty wheel chocks.



Wheel Chocks -**MC Series Wheel Chocks**

Checkers heavy duty MC series wheel chock is manufactured with highly durable, lightweight polyurethane construction. They are ideal for use with heavy equipment.

- Durable polyurethane construction is resistant to oils, • fuels, and solvents
- Larger base that makes them ideal for use with heavy • equipment
- Recessed carrying handle on the backside of the chock
- Light weight with tough urethane construction .
- Specially designed for use with mine support • equipment such as lubrication trucks and heavy maintenance vehicles.

Recommended use

- Indoor/Outdoor
- Heavy duty

Colors: Yellow

Sizes:

- 37cm x 63cm x 41cm
- 38.4cm x 38.1cm •
- 45 x 38.7 x 25.4 •
- 56cm x 38cm x 27cm

Accessories:

MC Series Mounting Bracket



Wheel Chocks -MC Series Wheel Chocks

General

Brand	Checkers		
Product Number	MC3000		
Product Family	Wheel Chocks		
Product Group	Wheel Chocks		
Product Name	MC Series Wheel Chocks		
Shipping Location	Barendrecht 2992SB, NL, Broomfield, CO 80020, US		
Usage Intensity	Heavy duty		

Sustainability

Reach	Reach compliant (Registration, Evaluation, Authorization and Restriction of Chemicals).
Warranty	1

Technical Specifications

Material	UV-stabilized polyurethane	
Material Group	Polyurethane	
Process	Injection Moulding	

MC Series - Yellow



CMCS0003YL MC3010 CMCS0005YL MC3012





CMCS0004YL MC3011 CMCS0002YL MC3009

Art. nr.	Art. Nr. Justrite US Ref (ERP)	Length (cm)	Width (cm)		Tire Diameter in CM	Weight in k
CMCS0003YL	MC3010	45	39	45	266.7	8.62
CMCS0005YL	MC3012	56	38	56	241	10.8
CMCS0004YL	MC3011	63	37	63	419.1	14.5
CMCS0002YL	MC3009	38	38	28	165.1	6.6

Accessories

MC Series Mounting Bracket